Industrial Motherboards
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
Specifications
03
03-1
Industrial Motherboard with Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/ Wolfdale Processor up to 2.13GHz
Core™ 2 Duo/ Wolfdale/ PCI-Express [x4] Slot/ Socket LGA775/ RAID Support

CD-ROM for manual (in PDF format) and drivers•
IMBM-935 Industrial Motherboard•
Ordering Information
TF-IMBM-935-A10-RF•
Industrial uATX M/B, LGA775, Core™ 2 Duo/ Wolfdale CPU, VGA, GbE LAN x 2, CF, PCI x 2,
PCI-E [x4] x 1, SATA II x 5, RAID, AMT, Rev A1.0
TF-IMBM-935-A10-VE•
Industrial uATX M/B, LGA775, Core™ 2 Duo/ Wolfdale CPU, VGA, 10/100 LAN x 1, CF, PCI x 2,
PCI-E [x4] x 1, SATA-II x 5, RAID, Rev A1.0
TF-IMBM-935-A10-VG•
Industrial uATX M/B, LGA775, Core™ 2 Duo/ Wolfdale CPU, VGA, Gbe LAN x 1, CF, PCI x 2,
PCI-E [x4] x 1, SATA-II x 5, RAID, Rev A1.0
TF-IMBM-935-A10-G2•
Industrial uATX M/B, LGA775, Core™ 2 Duo/ Wolfdale CPU, VGA, Gbe LAN x 2, CF, PCI x 2,
PCI-E [x4] x 1, SATA-II x 5, RAID, Rev A1.0
Dimension Unit: mm
03-2
N/A•
Passive Backplane Options
Optional Accessories
1759200162 •
CPU Cooler Fan for LGA 775 Pentium® 4 3.8GHz, 3P, 12V, Dual Ball Bearing
Chassis Options
Model Name Description Remark
TF-ARC-645M-B Rackmount 4U Chassis Bare.for Motherboard, PS2 Power, PS_SW(ATX), Black
TF-ARC-640M-W Rackmount 4U Chassis Bare, for Motherboard & PS2 Power, PS_SW(ATX), Black
TF-ARC-636M-B Rackmount 3U Chassis Bare, for Motherboard & Power 3U, PS_SW(ATX), Black
TF-ARC-635M-B Rackmount 3U Chassis Bare, for Motherboard & Power PS2, PS_SW (ATX), Black
TF-ARC-625M-B Rackmount 2U Chassis, for Motherboard & Power PS2, PS_SW(ATX),C:B
TF-ARC-615M-B Rackmount 1U Chassis, for Motherboard & Power PS2, PS_SW(ATX),C:B